
Pandu College Cut Off Percentage Details of Merit List 2 
Programme Subject Admission Category Cut Off Bachelor of Arts ASSAMESE UR 57.8 BaJ:heior of Arts ASSAMESE OBC 45.6 

: Bachelor of Arts ASSAMESE SC 54.2 BacheLor of Arts ASSAMESE ST(P) 32.8 Bachelor of Arts ASSAfl/lESE ST(H) 0 Bachelor of Arts ASSAMESE PWD 0 Bachelor of Arts BENGALI UR 0 Bachelor of Arts BENGALI OBC 0 Bachelor of Arts BENGALI SC 0 Bachelor of Arts BENGALI ST(P) 0 Bachelor of Arts BENGALI ST(H) 0 Bachelor of Arts BENGALI PWD 0 Bachelor of Arts BODO UR 0 Bachelor of Arts BODO OBC 0 Bachelor of Arts BODO SC 0 .Bachelor of Arts . 
BODO ST(P) 0 Bachelor of Arts BODO ST(H) 0 'Bachelor of Arts BODO PWD 0 Bachelor of Arts HINDI UR 34 Bachelor of Arts HINDI OBC 0 Bachelor of Arts HINDI SC 0 Bachelor of Arts HINDI ST(P) 0 

Bachelor of Arts HINDI ST(H) 0 
Bachelor of Arts HINDI PWD 0 
Bachelor of Ar...s HISTORY UR 34.2 
Bachelor of Arts HISTORY OBC 0 
Bachelor of Arts HISTORY SC 0 
Bachelor of Arts HISTORY ST(P) 0 
Bachelor of Arts HISTORY ST(H) 0 
Bachelor of Arts HISTORY PWD 0 
Bachelor of Arts ENGLISH UR 71.8 
Bachelor of Arts ENGLISH OBC 65 
Bachelor of Arts ENGLJSH SC 66.6 
Bachelor of Arts ENGLISH ST(P) 67.4 
Bachelor of Arts ENGLISH ST(H) 63 
Bachelor of Arts ENGUSH PWD 0 
Bachelor of Arts ECONOMICS UR 72.6 
Bachelor of Arts ECONOMICS OBC 46.8 
Bachelor of Arts ECONOMICS SC 66.8 
Bachelor of Arts ECONOMICS ST(P) 63.2 
Bachelor of Arts ECONOMICS ST(H) 54.6 
Bachelor of Arts ECONOMICS PWD 0 
Bachelor of Arts GEOGRAPHY UR 74 
Bachelor of Arts GEOGRAPHY OBC 68.4 
Bachelor of Arts GEOGRAPHY SC 70.8 
Bachelor of Arts GEOGRAPHY ST{P) 69.8 
Bachelor of Arts GEOGRAPHY ST(H) 52 
Bachelor of Arts GEOGRAPHY PWD 0 
Bachelor of Arts EDUCATION UR 62.6 
Bache·tor of Arts EDUCATfON OBC 46.4 
Bachelor of Arts EDUCATION SC 0 
Bache,l,or of Arts EDUCATION ST(P) 51.2 
Bachelor of Arts EDUCATION ST(H) 41.8 Sht '-
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Ba.chelor of Arts EDUCATION PWD 
Bachelor of Arts POLITICAL SCIENCE UR 
Bachelor of Arts POLITICAL SCIENCE OBC 

' Bachelor of Arts POLITICAL SCIENCE SC 
Bachelor of Arts POLITICAL SCIENCE ST(P) 
Bache Lor of Arts POLITICAL SCIENCE ST(H) 
Bachelor of Arts POtlTICAL SCIENCE PWD 
Bachelor of Arts PHILOSOPHY UR 
Bachelor of Arts PHILOSOPHY OBC 
Bachelor of Arts PHILOSOPHY SC 
Bachelor of Arts PHILOSOPHY ST(P) 
Bachelor of Arts PHILOSOPHY ST(H) 
Bachelor of Arts PHILOSOPHY PWD 
Bachelor of Arts MATHEMATICS UR 
Bachelor of Arts MATHEMATICS OBC 
Bachelor of Arts MATHEMATICS SC 
Bachelor of Arts MATHEMATICS ST-(P) 
Bachelor of Arts MATHEMATICS ST(H) 
Bachelor of Arts MATHEMATICS PWD 

0 
78.8 
66.2 
71.6 
67.8 
64 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

t-'l lf 1ClpgJ 

~DU COLLEGE, PANDU 
Guwahati-12, Assam 
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