Pandu College Cut Off Percentage Details of Merit List 2

randu Cone	ge Cut Off Perce	ntage Details of M	erit List 2
Programme	Subject	Admission Category	Cut Off
Bachelor of Arts		UR	57.8
Bachelor of Arts	, DOI WILDE	OBC	45.6
Bachelor of Arts	, WOSHINGEDE	SC	54.2
Bachelor of Arts		ST(P)	32.8
Bachelor of Arts		ST(H)	0
Bachelor of Arts		PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts		UR	0
Bachelor of Arts		OBC	0
Bachelor of Arts		SC	0
Bachelor of Arts		ST(P)	0
Bachelor of Arts		ST(H)	0
Bachelor of Arts		PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts		UR	0
Bachelor of Arts	BODO	OBC	0
Bachelor of Arts	BODO	SC	0
Bachelor of Arts	BODO	ST(P)	0
Bachelor of Arts	BODO	ST(H)	0
Bachelor of Arts	BODO	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	HINDI	UR	34
Bachelor of Arts	HINDI	OBC	0
Bachelor of Arts	HINDI	SC	0
Bachelor of Arts	HINDI	ST(P)	0
Bachelor of Arts	HINDI	ST(H)	0
Bachelor of Arts	HINDI	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	HISTORY	UR	34.2
Bachelor of Arts	HISTORY	OBC	0
Bachelor of Arts	HISTORY	SC	0
Bachelor of Arts	HISTORY	ST(P)	0
Bachelor of Arts	HISTORY	ST(H)	0
Bachelor of Arts	HISTORY	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	ENGLISH	UR	71.8
Bachelor of Arts	ENGLISH	OBC	65
Bachelor of Arts	ENGLISH	SC	66.6
Bachelor of Arts	ENGLISH	ST(P)	67.4
Bachelor of Arts	ENGLISH	ST(H)	63
Bachelor of Arts	ENGLISH	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	ECONOMICS	UR	72.6
Bachelor of Arts	ECONOMICS	OBC	46.8
Bachelor of Arts	ECONOMICS	SC	66.8
Bachelor of Arts	ECONOMICS	ST(P)	63.2
Bachelor of Arts	ECONOMICS	ST(H)	54.6
Bachelor of Arts	ECONOMICS	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	GEOGRAPHY	UR	74
Bachelor of Arts	GEOGRAPHY	OBC	68.4
Bachelor of Arts	GEOGRAPHY	SC	70.8
Bachelor of Arts	GEOGRAPHY	ST(P)	69.8
Bachelor of Arts	GEOGRAPHY	ST(H)	52
Bachelor of Arts	GEOGRAPHY	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	EDUCATION	UR	62.6
Bachelor of Arts	EDUCATION	OBC	46.4
Bachelor of Arts	EDUCATION	SC	0
Bachelor of Arts	EDUCATION	ST(P)	
Bachelor of Arts	EDUCATION	ST(H)	51.2
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	EDUCATION	37(11)	41.8



Bachelor of Arts	EDUCATION	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	POLITICAL SCIENCE	UR	78.8
Bachelor of Arts	POLITICAL SCIENCE	OBC	66.2
Bachelor of Arts	POLITICAL SCIENCE	SC	71.6
Bachelor of Arts	POLITICAL SCIENCE	ST(P)	67.8
Bachelor of Arts	POLITICAL SCIENCE	ST(H)	64
Bachelor of Arts	POLITICAL SCIENCE	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	PHILOSOPHY	UR	0
Bachelor of Arts	PHILOSOPHY	OBC	0
Bachelor of Arts	PHILOSOPHY	SC	0
Bachelor of Arts	PHILOSOPHY	ST(P)	0
Bachelor of Arts	PHILOSOPHY	ST(H)	0
Bachelor of Arts	PHILOSOPHY	PWD	0
Bachelor of Arts	MATHEMATICS	UR	0
Bachelor of Arts	MATHEMATICS	OBC	0
Bachelor of Arts	MATHEMATICS	SC	0
Bachelor of Arts	MATHEMATICS	ST(P)	0
Bachelor of Arts	MATHEMATICS	ST(H)	0
Bachelor of Arts	MATHEMATICS	PWD	0

PANDU COLLEGE, PANDU Glwahati-12, Assam